## 2016-012502 Klamath County, Oregon



11/22/2016 09:51:51 AM

Fee: \$52.00

Recording requested by: Tim MCDERMOTT	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office		
When recorded, mail to: Ann TAX STATEMENT	Document prepared by:		
Name: Tim Mc DERMOTT	Name TIM MCDERMOTT		
Address: POBOX 151	Address P.O. BOX 151		
City/State/Zip: Chilogun, OR 97624	City/State/Zip Chiloquin OR 97624		
City/State/Zip: ChiloQUIN, OR 97624 Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: R-3507-04 OREBON SHORES TRACT 1053, 1	06AC-04400-000 BLOCK7, LOT5, BROPID RZ24796		
Warranty Deed			
This Warranty Deed is made on <u>11/1/14</u> Grantor, of <u>17055</u> Butteefigle Trop	, between Louise A. Ziminsky,		
Grantor, of 17055 Butterfield Tra	C, City of		
Poway State of Coly fe	JANIA, and		
Poway, State of Collife Tim McDERPECT, Grantee, of	P.O. BOX 151 37942 KuglEr Lox		
, City of Chi Loguin	, State of ORES GN		

For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby sells, grants, and conveys the following described real estate, in fee simple, to the Grantee to have and hold forever, along with all easements, rights, and buildings belonging to the described property, located at TRACT 1053, BLOCK 7, LOT 5 from In R224786 City of Chi LOGUN, State of OREGON:

The Grantor warrants that it is lawful owner and has full right to convey the property, and that the property is free from all claims, liabilities, or indebtedness, and that the Grantor and its successors will warrant and defend title to the Grantee against the lawful claims of all persons. Taxes for the tax year of  $\frac{N}{6}$  shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.

LF602 Warranty Deed Pg.1 (12-12)

Dated: 11/7/16	
Signature of Granubr <u>LEO C. Zing NSKy</u> AND Name of Grantor	June a Binton fer
Diver June Signature of Witness #1	Printed Name of Witness #1
Signature of Witness #2	Printed Name of Witness #2
State of	County of
On	, the Grantor, LEO C. + LOWISE A. ZIMIUSKY.
personally came before me and, being duly s	worn, did state, acknowledge and prove that he/she is the
	that he/she signed the above document in my presence.
Notary Signature	SEE ATTACHED CALIFORNIA NU ARMOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
Notary Public,	
In and for the County of	State of
My commission expires:	Seal
Send all tax statements to Grantee. <i>Tim MCDERMOTT</i> P.O. BOX ISI ChiLOQUIN, OR 97624	

LF602 Warranty Deed Pg.2 (12-12)

## California All-Purpose Acknowledgment

A notary public or other officer completing	this costificate	worifies only the identity of the individua		
who signed the document to which this cer validity of that document.				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7			
State of California				
County of San Diego				
on NOV 7,20		me, Gregg Miller, Notary Public, personal	t	
			iy .	
appeared <u> </u>		MINSKY AND	<u> </u>	
	-OUISI	EA. ZIMINSKY	_	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	to be the per- the within in he/she/they authorized of signature(s) entity upon executed the		to at air air he d,	
		r PENALTY OF PERJURY under the lav f California that the foregoing paragraph ect.		
GREGG MILLER Commission # 1994934 Notary Public - California San Diego County My Cc.mm. Expires Nov 18, 2016	Witness my h	and and official seal.		
	OPTION	NAL		
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove/valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.				
Description of Attached Document		₩. <b>A</b>		
Title or Type of Document:	NAR	RANTY DEED	_	
Document Date: \   / -7 /	16	Number of Pages:	- ·	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:		×	<b>-</b> .	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)		<b>1 1 1</b>		
Signer's Name: LEO C. ZIM	INSKY	Signer's Name: LOUISE A ZI	MINKEY	
Individual Corporate Officer – Title(s): Partner - Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here	Individual Corporate Officer – Title(s): PartnerLimitedGeneral Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Yother:RANTOR Signer is representing:	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here	